PVV / PVQ 1/20 RE 10 335/11.02
© 2002
by Bosch Rexroth AG, Industrial Hydraulics, D-97813 Lohr am Main
All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced or stored, processed, duplicated or circulated using
electronic systems, in any form or by means, without the prior written authorisation of Bosch Rexroth AG. In the event of
contravention of the above provisions, the contravening party is obliged to pay compensation.
This document was prepared with the greatest of care, and all statements have been examined for correctness. This
document is subject to alterations for reason of the continuing further developments of products. No liability can be

183.4 cm3 = 183
193.4 cm3 = 193
Ordering example single pump: PVV2-1X/055RA15DMB
Ordering example double pump: PVQ52-1X/154-068RB15DDMC
Single pumps with through drive
Build size Displacement
40.1 cm3 = 040
45.4 cm3 = 045
2 55.2 cm3 = 055
60.0 cm3 = 060
67.5 cm3 = 068
69.0 cm3 = 069
81.6 cm3 = 082
4 97.7 cm3 = 098
112.7 cm3 = 113
121.6 cm3 = 122
138.6 cm3 = 139
153.5 cm3 = 154
5 162.2 cm3 = 162
183.4 cm3 = 183
193.4 cm3 = 193
1) Not available for through drive pumps BS
 5
4
BS
 2
1
to
 5
2
PVV / PVQ 5/20 RE 10 335/11.02
Technical data (for applications outside these parameters, please consult us!)
92
94
96
98
100
102
104
106
0,8 0,9 1,0 1,1 1,2 1,3 1,4 90
95
120
0,8 0,9 1,0 1,1 1,2 1,3 1,4
100
105
110
115
Mounting style Flange mounting to SAE J744
Pipe connections SAE flange version (UNC fixing threads)
Direction of rotation Clockwise or anti-clockwise
Direction of flow Inlet and outlet are independent of the direction of rotation
Installation Optional, inlet connection preferably at the top
Drive Direct, co-axial drive; radial and axial forces cannot be taken up
Build size (pump cartridge) BS 1 2 4 5
Nom. size ( ≈ V in cm3) NS 18 27 36 40 46 40 45 55 60 68 69 82 98 113 122 139 154 162 183 193
Max. flow qv L/min 26 39 53 59 70 59 66 80 89 100 101 120 141 167 177 203 223 234 267 285
at n = 1500 min–1, p = 0 ,7 bar and ν = 25 mm2/s
Operating pressure, absolute when using fluids containing water
Inlet pmin-max bar 0.83 to 2.4 (recommended: 1 ... 1.35) and phosphate ester min. of 0.9 bar
Outlet Continuous for PVV pmax bar 210 210 210 160 140 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175
Continuous for PVQ pmax bar 210 210 210 160 140 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 175 175 175 175 175
Peak  pmax A max. of 10 % continuous output pressure; not longer than 0.5 seconds
RPM: nmin min–1 600 600 600 600
*) At 1 bar nmax for PVV min–1*) 2700 2000 1800 1800 1800
   Inlet pressure nmax for PVQ min–1*) 2700 2700 2500 2500 2400 2200